
Park Glen Calendar of Events for 2023
Date Day Event / Activity

Jan 17 Mon Board Meeting

Feb 21 Tue Board Meeting

Mar 10-17 Fri-Fri Spring Break Week starts (KISD)

Mar 13-20 Mon-Mon Spring Break Week starts (BISD)

Mar 21 Tue Board Meeting

Apr 01 Sat Eggstravaganza & Spring Festival

Apr 09 Sun Easter

Apr 18 Tue Board Meeting

Apr 14-16 Fri-Sun PID6 Garage Sales

Apr 22 Sat Free Shredding Event

May 01 Mon Start Accepting Scholarship Applications

May 16 Tue Board Meeting

Jun 01 Thu PGNA Scholarship Application Deadline

Jun 3-6 Sat - Tues Yard of the Month Judging

Jun 10 Sat Movie Night in the Park (Cancelled & will be rescheduled)

Jun 20 Tue Board Meeting

Jul 01 Sat PGNA Independence Parade 

Jul 01 Sat PID6 Independence Celebration

Jul 1-4 Sat-Tues Yard of the Month Judging

Jul 18 Tue Board Meeting

Aug 5-8 Sat - Tues Yard of the Month Judging

Aug 15 Tue Board Meeting

Sep 2-5 Sat - Tues Yard of the Month Judging

Sep 12 Tue Annual Meeting & Board Election 7:00-8:30pm

Sep 19 Tue Board Meeting

Oct 03 Tue National Night Out Block Parties 

Oct 17 Tue Board Meeting

Oct 19-24 Thur.-Tues. Halloween/Harvest Decorating Contest

Oct 13-15 Fri-Sun PID6 Garage Sales

Nov 23 Thu Turkey Trot 

Dec 05 Tue November / December Board Meeting

Dec 09 Sat Holiday in the Park 

Dec 7-12 Thur.-Tues. Holiday Decorating Contest Judging 

Key:     Black = Community events        Blue = PGNA Board mtgs and annual mtg

* All events are subject to change and cancellation.  
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